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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Female Team Scores -  1 Gr 8 Division
Place School Points

 1 Canyon Falls Middle School CMS 68

 2 Rutland Middle School RMS 64

 3 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 57

 4 Glenrosa Middle School GMS 49

 5 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 28

 5 Ecole Klo Middle School KLO 28

 7 Len Wood Middle School LENW 27 . 50

 8 Summerland Middle School SMS 25

 9 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 21

 10 Vernon Christian VERN 19

 11 Charles Bloom Secondary CBS 16

 11 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 16

 11 George Elliot GESS 16

 14 Kelowna Christian KCS 13

 15 Merritt Secondary MERR 11

 15 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 11

 17 WL Seaton SEAT 8

 18 Valleyview Secondary VALL 7

 19 Immaculata HS IMMA 6

 20 Clarence Fulton Secondary CLFU 4 . 50

 21 Logan Lake Secondary School LLSS 1

 21 Kamloops School of the Arts KSA 1

 497.00Total
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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Female Team Scores -  2 Junior Division
Place School Points

 1 Salmon Arm Secondary - Jackson SALM 93

 2 King's Christian School KING 88

 3 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 56

 3 Ecole Klo Middle School KLO 56

 5 Okanagan Mission OKM 43

 5 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 43

 7 Penticton High School PENT 41

 8 Merritt Secondary MERR 28

 9 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 25

 10 Mount Boucherie MTBOU 23

 11 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 20

 12 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 18

 13 Vlearn.Ca VLEA 16

 13 Pleasant Valley PLEA 16

 15 Glenrosa Middle School GMS 12

 16 George Elliot GESS 10

 16 WL Seaton SEAT 10

 18 Vernon Secondary School VSS 6

 18 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 6

 20 Dr Knox Middle School DRKN 3

 20 Kamloops School of the Arts KSA 3

 616.00Total
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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Female Team Scores -  3 Senior Division
Place School Points

 1 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 132

 2 Okanagan Mission OKM 75

 3 Salmon Arm Secondary - Sulliva SALJ 65

 4 Penticton High School PENT 60

 5 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 55

 6 King's Christian School KING 50

 7 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 34

 8 George Elliot GESS 21

 9 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 15

 10 Immaculata HS IMMA 10

 11 Charles Bloom Secondary CBS 9

 11 Vernon Christian VERN 9

 13 Rutland Senior RSS! 8

 14 Princess Margaret Secondary Sc PRIN 6

 15 Saint Ann's Academy SAIN 3

 15 Kamloops School of the Arts KSA 3

 17 Kelowna Christian KCS 2

 557.00Total
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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Male Team Scores -  1 Gr 8 Division
Place School Points

 1 Constable Neil Bruce CNB 75

 2 King's Christian School KING 59 . 50

 3 Summerland Middle School SMS 55 . 50

 4 Immaculata HS IMMA 44

 5 Rutland Middle School RMS 40

 6 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 28

 7 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 27

 8 Kelowna Christian KCS 24

 9 Vernon Secondary School VSS 20

 9 Spring Valley Middle School SVMS 20

 11 Valleyview Secondary VALL 19

 12 Kvr Middle School KVR 18

 13 Kamloops School of the Arts KSA 12

 14 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 10

 15 WL Seaton SEAT 8

 15 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 8

 15 Glenrosa Middle School GMS 8

 15 Vernon Christian VERN 8

 19 Charles Bloom Secondary CBS 7

 20 Logan Lake Secondary School LLSS 6

 21 Canyon Falls Middle School CMS 5

 502.00Total
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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Male Team Scores -  2 Junior Division
Place School Points

 1 King's Christian School KING 129

 2 Glenrosa Middle School GMS 52

 3 Salmon Arm Secondary - Jackson SALM 40

 4 Rutland Senior RSS! 38

 4 Vernon Christian VERN 38

 6 Summerland Secondary SUMS 36

 7 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 29

 7 George Elliot GESS 29

 9 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 24

 10 Dr Knox Middle School DRKN 20

 10 Ecole Klo Middle School KLO 20

 12 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 19

 13 Kalamalka Secondary School KALA 16

 13 Clarence Fulton Secondary CLFU 16

 13 Kelowna Christian KCS 16

 16 Vernon Secondary School VSS 13

 16 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 13

 16 Pleasant Valley PLEA 13

 19 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 12

 20 Merritt Secondary MERR 11

 20 Penticton High School PENT 11

 22 Mount Boucherie MTBOU 5

 23 Brock Middle School BROC# 3

 24 Immaculata HS IMMA 2

 25 Logan Lake Secondary School LLSS 1

 606.00Total
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2022 Okanagan Championship

HIllside Stadium

Team Rankings - Through Event 184

Male Team Scores -  3 Senior Division
Place School Points

 1 Okanagan Mission OKM 146

 2 King's Christian School KING 82

 3 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 80

 4 Salmon Arm Secondary - Sulliva SALJ 57

 5 Penticton High School PENT 50

 6 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 36

 7 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 32

 8 Revelstoke Secondary School REVEL 26

 9 Rutland Senior RSS! 23

 10 Clarence Fulton Secondary CLFU 16

 11 Kelowna Christian KCS 14

 11 Pleasant Valley PLEA 14

 13 Summerland Secondary SUMS 13

 14 Mount Boucherie MTBOU 10

 15 Kamloops School of the Arts KSA 8

 15 Immaculata HS IMMA 8

 17 Vernon Christian VERN 7

 18 Heritage Christian On-Line HCOL 5

 19 Valleyview Secondary VALL 3

 19 North Kamloops Secondary NKSS 3

 21 Christian Homelearner Estreams CHES 2

 635.00Total


